
2017	NYTS	Qualifers
Schedule

Date NYTS Location Contact Email
February	18,19 Empire	Polo	Club Indio,	CA Connie	Atkinson
February	25,26 Eldorado	Polo	Club Indio,	CA Violeta	Escapite	 violetaescapite@hotmail.com
March	4,	2017 Santa	Clara	Polo	Club Wellington,	FL	 KC	Krueger kcbeal@gmail.com
March	27,	2017 International	Polo	Club Wellington,	FL	 Haley	Bryan	 hbryan2485@aol.com
April	1,2	 Eldorado	Polo	Club	 Indio,	CA	 Violeta	Escapite	 violetaescapite@hotmail.com
April	1,2	 Midland	Polo	Club	 Midland,	TX Amy	Evans	 amyjevans@mac.com
April	15,16 Being	the	Change	 Scottsdale,	AZ Dan	Coleman	 info@arizonapoloassn.com
April	29,30 Aiken	Polo	Club	I	 Aiken,	SC Susie	Kneece
April	29,30 Aiken	Polo	Club	Level	II	 Aiken,	SC Susie	Kneece skneece@bellsouth.net
May	6,	2017 Maui	Polo	Club Maui,	HI	 Leanna	Miller upcountrypolo@gmail.com
May	27,	2028 Bluewater	Creek Rogersville,	AL Brett	Brown	 Bwbrown93@aol.com
6/10-11/2017 Myopia	Polo	Club	 Boston,	MA Kimberly	Maguire kmaguire00@gmail.com
June	9-11 Houston	Polo	Club	 Houston,	TX KC	Krueger polomanager@thehoustonpoloclub.com
June	17-18 Atlanta	Regional	Polo	Center	I	 Atlanta,	GA Jolie	Liston	
June	17-18 Atlanta	Regional	Polo	Center	Level	II	 Atlanta,	GA Jolie	Liston	 learn2playpolo@gmail.com
June	16-18 Willowbend	Polo	Club Dallas,	TX	 Andrea	Walton andrea@willowbendpoloclub.com
June	21,	2017 Louisville	Polo	Club Louisville,	Kentucky	 Chad	Middendorf chad@greenrockusa.com
	June	24,	2017 Lakeside	Polo	Club	I Lakeside,	CA Nicole	Bankhead nicole@liveasterlinglife.com
June	24,	2017 Lakeside	Polo	Club	Level	II	 Lakeside,	CA Nicole	Bankhead nicole@liveasterlinglife.com
June	27-29th Maryland	Polo	Club Monkton,	MD Liv	Stringer marylandpoloclub@gmail.com
July	1,2 St	Louis	Polo	Club	 St.	Louis,	MO Scott	Lancaster scottlancaster@hotmail.com
July	8,9 South	Bay	Polo	Club	 Gilroy,	CA Francesa	Finato francescafinatopolo@gmail.com
July	15,	2017 Aspen	Valley	Polo	Club Aspen,	CO
July	15,	2017 Invitational:	Santa	Barbara	Polo	Club Santa	Barbara,	CA Melanja	Jones melanjaj@sbpolo.com
July	15,16,17 Gardnertown	Polo	Club	I Newburgh,	NY	 Tricia	Dencker tdencker1@aol.com
July	15,16,17 Gardnertown	Polo	Club	II Newburgh,	NY	 Tricia	Dencker tdencker1@aol.com
July	19,	2017 Southhampton	Polo	Club	I Southampton,	NY Frank	MacNamara shamptonpolo@yahoo.com
July	19,	2017 Southhampton	Polo	Club	II Southampton,	NY Frank	MacNamara shamptonpolo@yahoo.com
July	19,	2017 Toronto	Polo	Club Toronto,	Canada Karen	White	 karenwhite@zing-net.ca
July	22,	2017 Blackberry	Polo	Club Batvia,	IL Anna	Margalef annaoxie@gmail.com
July	22,	2017 Nashville	Polo	Club	 Nashville,	TN	 James	Armstrong jamespolo@aol.com
July	23,	2017 Seneca	Polo	Club Poolsville,	Maryland Jenny	Schwartz jenny.allison.schwartz@gmail.com
July	29,30 Jackson	Hole Wyoming Carolyn	Stimmel	 carmackstimmel@icloud.com
July	28,29	 Simsbury	Polo	Club Simsbury,	CT	 Alison Patricelli follyfarmevents@gmail.com
July	30,	2017 Big	Horn	Polo Wyoming Kristine	Dalton Kristinehardwick@hotmail.com
July	30,	2017 Will	Rogers	Polo	Club	 Los	Angeles,	CA	 Felice	Densa felice@willrogerspolo.com
July	29,30 Banburry	Cross/Foxlease Middleburg,	VA Breanna	Gunnel BreannaGunnell@hotmail.com
July	29,30 Twin	City	Polo	Club	 Maple	Plain,	MN Peter	Alworth	 palworth@gmail.com
August	2,	2017 Santa	Barbara	Polo	Club	@	Piocho	Ranch Santa	Ynez,	CA Hayley	Heatley hayleyheatley1@gmail.com
August	5,6 Farmington	Polo	 Farmington,	CT Jennifer	Williams	 jwilliams@farmingtonpolo.com
August	5,6 Denver	Polo	Club Denver,	CO	 Erica	Gandomcar erica@denverpoloclub.com


